2020 NUHW-SVMH Negotiations
Tentative Agreement

The National Union of Healthcare Workers (NUHW) and Salinas Valley Memorial Hospital
(SVMH) agree to a new, one year collective bargaining agreement with no changes to the
provisions of the NUHW-SVMH collective ha:gmmng agreemﬂnt in effect from &ugust 25,

2016 through July 31, 2020, except that- 4

pecaive-a three percent (3%) across-the-board wage increase wﬂ hc cﬁ'cctwe ﬁgguqt il'.l, 2!]2
Also, the parties agree to the attached Side Letter of Agreement on standardized scrubs. The new
collective bargaining agreement will be effective from August 1, 2020 through July 31, 2021,

Fr Tﬁ Na:o - Heklthcare Workers
5 oae

Datd

./

For Salinas Valley Memorial Hospital

sj@f/:ao

For The Nfgtional Uhion of Healthcare Workers

5/8/2020
Date

1
For Sallnas Valley Memaorlal Hospital

A7) s
S 572

Date

Eage

Clement Millar {May 8, 20200

For The National Unlon of Healthcare Workers

Date

For Salinas Valley Memorial Hospital

5/8/2020

Date




